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Governance Meeting Dates 2023-24 

 

Meeting Date Time Term 
Estates, Health & Safety Committee Mon 25 September 2023 08:00 Autumn 1 
Standards & Curriculum Committee Wed 27 September 2023 16:30 Autumn 1 
Community, Ethos and Mission Committee Thurs 28 September 2023 14:00 Autumn 1 
Finance, Personnel Audit & Risk Committee Mon 2 October 2023 10:00 Autumn 1 
Governors Mon 16 October 2023 16:00 Autumn 1 
Estates, Health & Safety Committee Mon 13 November 2023 08:00 Autumn 2 
Standards & Curriculum Committee Wed 15 November 2023 16:30 Autumn 2 
Community Ethos & Mission Committee Thurs 16 November 2023 14:00 Autumn 2 
Finance, Personnel Audit & Risk Committee Mon 20 November 2023 10:00 Autumn 2 
AGM of the Academy Trust Mon 4 December 2023 15:45 Autumn 2 
Governors Mon 4 December 2023 17:00 Autumn 2 
Estates, Health & Safety Committee Mon 22 January 2024 08:00 Spring 1 
Standards & Curriculum Committee Wed 24 January 2024 16:30 Spring 1 
Community, Ethos and Mission Committee Thurs 25 January 2024 14:00 Spring 1 
Finance, Personnel Audit & Risk Committee Mon 29 January 2024 10:00 Spring 1 
Governors Mon 12 February 2024 16:00 Spring 1 
Estates, Health & Safety Committee Mon 4 March 2024 08:00 Spring 2 
Standards & Curriculum Committee Wed 6 March 2024 16:30 Spring 2 
Community Ethos & Mission Committee Thurs 7 March 2024 14:00 Spring 2 
Finance, Personnel Audit & Risk Committee Mon 11 March 2024 10:00 Spring 2 
Governors Mon 25 March 2024 16:00 Spring 2 
Members Tue 26 March 2024 10:00 Spring 2 
Estates, Health & Safety Committee Mon 29 April 2024 08:00 Summer 1 
Standards & Curriculum Committee Wed 1 May 2024 16:30 Summer 1 
Finance, Personnel Audit & Risk Committee Mon 13 May 2024 10:00 Summer 1 
Governors Mon 20 May 2024 16:00 Summer 1 
Estates, Health & Safety Committee Mon 17 June 2024 08:00 Summer 2 
Community Ethos & Mission Committee Thurs 20 June 2024 14:00 Summer 2 
Finance, Personnel Audit & Risk Committee Mon 24 June 2024 10:00 Summer 2 
Standards and Curriculum Committee Wed 3 July 2024 16:30 Summer 2 
Governors Mon 8 July 2024 16:00 Summer 2 
Members Tue 9 July 2024 10:00 Summer 2 

 


